
 
 6/20/2017 1:48:03 PM Edmonds School District 15 Page 1 

 

  
 EWHS Summer NW Quad 1st Session  

 

 
6:46 am START BEVERLY ELEM    
6:50 am STOP MDE KG LOADING    
6:58 am STOP LYNNDALE BIG BUS LDG    
7:04 am STOP SEAVIEW ELEM    
7:08 am STOP EDMONDS ELEM    
7:14 am STOP MAPLEWOOD COOP    
7:20 am DEST EDMONDS WOODWAY HIGH 

 

10:40 am ORIGIN EDMONDS WOODWAY HIGH    
10:48 am STOP MAPLEWOOD COOP    
10:52 am STOP EDMONDS ELEM    
10:57 am STOP SEAVIEW ELEM    
11:02 am STOP LYNNDALE BIG BUS LDG    
11:09 am STOP MDE KG LOADING    
11:14 am END BEVERLY ELEM   


